
COMM SE COR, W 666.20 FT, N 660.
CONT N 210 FT, W 210 FT, S 210 F
POB & ALSO COMM SE COR, W 666.20

MOREIRA ADINAEL FERNANDO/MOREIRA VIVIANE OLIVEIRA 
129 NE SAW GRASS GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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2024HX Base Yr

129 NE SAW GRASS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,008 123.7500 138.60 278,309 1988 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1688

BAS 1,688 100 1,688 175,468

FGR 360 55 198 20,582

FSP 144 40 58 6,029

FSP 160 40 64 6,653

2,352 2,008 208,732

BAS= W23 FSP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W41 S32 E27 FSP=  S12 E12N12
W12$ E17 FGR=  E20 N18 W20S18$ N18 E20 N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

9 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

13,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 10.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,971

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 10.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 31,830


